Materials Management Association
Master Attendee List

Attendee Company Phone/Fax Email
Los Alamos National Lab .
joea@lanl.gov

1. Abeyta, Jose (Joe)

PO Box 1663, MS190
Los Alamos, NM 87545

(505) 667-1118

2. Anderson, Joyce

Honeywell FM&T
2000 East 95™ Street
Kansas City, MO, 64131

(816) 997-3703
(816) 997-3069
FAX: (816) 997-
3763

janderson4@kcp.com

3. Arflin, James

WSRS Logistics& Procurement Eng.
Building 730-4B
Aiken SC 29808

(803) 952-6166
(803) 952-6168

james.arflin@srs.gov

4. Armstrong, Chris

Batelle PNNL
PO Box 999 MS K4-32
Richland, WA 99352

(509) 375-2927
(509) 372-4844

chris.armstron nl.qgov

5. Beecher, Fred

PO Box 98521
M/S NPS 124
Las Vegas, NV 89193

(702) 459-1884

beechefs@nv.doe.gov

6. Bennevich, John

Plasma Physics Laboratory
PO Box 451
Princeton, NJ 08543

(609) 243-3332

jbennevi@pppl.gov

7. Beyers, Jesse

BWXT-Pantex
PO Box 30020, MS 12-107B
Amarillo, Texas 79120

(806) 477-6104

jbevers@pantex.com

8. Brazelton, Jim

Ames Laboratory
152 Spedding, ISU
Ames, 1A 50011-3020

(515) 294-4427
(515) 294-6166

brazelton@ameslab.gov

9. Brisiel, Bill

Jefferson Laboratory TINAF
12000 Jefferson Avenue
Newport News, VA 23606

(757) 269-7233
(757) 269-7225
FAX: (757) 269-
6295

brisiel@jlab.org

10. Bruskas, Pauline E.

Sandia National Laboratory - NM
PO Box 5800, MS-1119
Albuquerque, NM 87185-1119

(505) 284-9566
(505) 844-9132
FAX: (505) 844-
2972

pebrusk@sandia.gov

11. Bubulka, Mike

Argonne National Laboratory
9700 S. Cass Avenue, Bldg. 46
Argonne, IL 60439

(603) 252-4939

mbubulka@anl.qov
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Oak Ridge National Laboratory, UT-
Battelle, LLC

12. Butler, Jerry PO Box 2008 (865) 574-5520 butlerjl@ornl.gov
Oak Ridge, TN 37831-6289
Westinghouse Savannah River

13. Carter, Wesley Savannah River Site, 731-N (803) 557-4171 wesley.carter@srs.gov
Aiken , SC 29808
Los Alamos National Laboratory

14. Chavez, R. Gary SM-30 Warehouse (505) 665-9465 | rgchavez@lanl.gov
Los Alamos, NM 87545
Bechtﬁl BWXT Idaho,tI)_LC (208) 526-2395
Warehousing & Distribution i .

15. Clark, Ryan 1955 Fremont, P.O. Box 1625 2,306(5 (208) 526- CLARRV@inel.gov
Idaho Falls, 1D 83415-4113
WSRC Asset Management

16. Coleman, Larry Building 731-N gggg gg;:g%?; larry.coleman@srs.qov
Aiken, SC 29808
Lawrence Livermore National Laboratory

17. Collins, Jim 7000 East Avenue, L-515 (925) 424-0603 collins9@lInl.gov
Livermore, CA 94550
UT Battelle/Oak Ridge National Lab/SNS .

18. Cusatis, Albert PO Box 2008, Chestnut Ridge gggg; 2;3:2332 e
Oak Ridge, TN 37831-6463
Battelle Energy Alliance sandra.daniel@inl.aov

19. Daniel, Sandy PO Box 1625 (208) 526-8746 * *
Idaho Falls, 1D 83415-1310
Argonne National Laboratory
Manager Site Services (630) 252-8116 .

20. Daum, John 9700 S. Cass Avenue, Bldg. 46 (630) 252-4889 idaumanl.ooy
Argonne, IL 60439-4854
BWXT-Pantex

21. Davis, Jim PO Box 30020 MS 12-61 (806) 477-4601 jndavis@pantex.com
Amarillo, TX 79120
Lawrence Livermore National Laboratory

22. Dean, Tony 7000 East Avenue, L-515 (925) 422-1626 dean4d@linl.gov

Livermore, CA 94550

(925) 423-9661
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Brookhaven National Laboratory

(631) 344-2597

23. Dioguardo, George | 10 S. Seventh, Bldg 211 (631) 344-7643 georgedo@bnl.gov
Upton, NY 11973 (631) 344-5878
Argonne National Laboratory Eggg; gg;:ggié

24. Downey, Steven 9700 S. Cass Avenue FAX: (630) 252- downey@aps.anl.gov
Argonne, IL 60439 9729
Savannah River

25. Dyer, Tom G. Bldg. 716-A gggg ;gg:g;gg thomas.dyer@srs.qov
Aiken, SC 29808
Lawrence Livermore National Laboratory

26. Elliott, John 7000 East Avenue, MS L-515 (925) 422-6646 elliott4@linl.gov
Livermore CA 94550
Jefferson Laboratory

27. Ferbee, Lawrence 12000 Jefferson Avenue gg;; 323:223; ferbee@jlab.org
Newport News, VA 23606
Fluor Hanford (509) 376-4165

28. Ferguson, Todd PO Box 1000, MSIN:G1-40 FAX: (509) 376- Todd_S Ferguson@rl.gov
Richland, WA 99352 1476
Fluor Hanford . .

29. Finney, V Sami PO Box 1000 (509) 373-3248 Yerla sami | finney@rl.gov
Richland, WA 99352
NSTec

30. Folk, Tom PO Box 98521, MS NTS909 (702) 295-3685 folkte@nv.doe.qov
Las Vega, NV 89193
BWXT Y-12

31. Fraker, Sandra PO Box 2009 (865) 574-0771 frakerse@y12.doe.gov
Oak Ridge, TN 37831
Argonne National Laboratory (630) 252-3540

32. Gajewski, Patricia 9700 S. Cass Avenue, Building 46 FAX: (630) 252-|PGAJEWSKI@ANL.GOV
Argonne, IL 60439 4650
Los Alamos National Laboratory

33. Garcia, Anthony PO Box 1663 (505) 667-5945 arcia_anthony@lanl.gov
Los Alamos, NM 87545
Savannah River

34. Garner, Mike Bldg. 731-N (803) 208-0360 michael.garner@srs.gov

Aiken, SC 29808

(803) 208-8036
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Lawrence Livermore National Laboratory

(925) 424-4664

garrettS@LLNL.gov

35. Garrett, Bob 7000 East Avenue, L-515, FAX: (925) 424-
Livermore, CA 94550 6881
BWXT y-12 gasawaysp@y12.doe.gov

36. Gasaway, Sharon PO Box 2009 (865) 574-0038
Oak Ridge, TN 37831
Lawrence Livermore National Laboratory

37. Gonigan, Mike 7000 East Avenue, L-515 gg;g; jgg:g;gg gonigan2@linl.qgov
Livermore, Ca. 94550
Los Alamos National Laboratory

38. Graves, Debra PO Box 1663 (505) 667-9284 araves_debra@lanl.gov
Los Alamos, NM 87545

. Bechtel Nevada hewittm@nv.doe.gov

39. Hewitt, Mary Lou PO Box 98521, MS NTS 122 (702) 295-4130
Las Vegas, NV 89193-8521
Oak Ridge National Laboratory, UT-

. Battelle, LLC . .

40. Hinton, Randy PO Box 2008 (865) 574-6056 hintonrljr@ornl.qgov
Oak Ridge, TN 37831-6289
CHWM Hill Hanford Material Services

41. Horton, John Hanford, WA John_W_Horton@rl.gov
BWXT Y-12 .

42. James, Diane PO Box 2009 (865) 241-9805 lameshd@y12.doe.qov
Oak Ridge, TN 37831

43. Jerniaan. Jerrel WSRC Logistics & Procurement Eng. (803) 952-6164 Jerrel ierniaan@srs.qov

) gan, Aiken ,SC 29808 (803) 952-6156 * *

BWXT Y-12

44. Johnson, Wallace PO Box 2009 (865) 576-0920 johnsonwr@yl12.doe.gov
Oak Ridge, TN 37831
Battelle Energy Alliance (208) 526-4131
Supply Chain Management (208) 604-1976 .

45. Kahl, Dan 1955 Fremont FAX: (208) 526- Dan.Kahl@inl.qgov
Idaho Falls, ID 83415-1303 5865

46. Kang, Jerry giglz_bzlzo University Ave., Berkeley, CA | 510y 486-4535 | jkkang@Ibl.gov

47. Kelly, Jack Fermi Laboratory (630) 840-3470 jkelly@fnal.gov

Batvia, IL

(630) 840-3246
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Pacific NW National Laboratory

(509) 373-5369

48. Leitz, Erlan PO Box 999, 70- 6th. St. erlan.lietz@pnl.gov
Richland, WA 99352 (509) 373-6824
Lawrence Livermore National Laboratory
49. Lucchetti, Randy 7000 East Avenue, L517 (925) 424-4117 lucchetti2@lInl.gov
Livermore, CA 94550
. . (505) 844-4205
Sandia National Laboratory - NM .
50. Lucero, Carolyn PO Box 5800, MS-1119 ,(:5A?f) %331382 24 clucero@sandia.gov
Albuquerque, NM 87185-1119 ;
2972
Sandia National Laboratory - CA
51. McClellan, Lynn 7011 East Avenue (925) 294-2068 himccle@sandia.gov
Livermore, CA 94550
Westinghouse Savannah River Company
. (WSRC) Defense Programs Division (803) 208-3010 .
52. Miller, Charles Building 234-H, Room 34 (803) 208-1658 charlesO2.miller@srs.gov
Aiken, SC 29808
CH2M-WG ldaho . .
53. Mock, Marty PO Box 1625 (208) 526-1216 martin.mock@icp.doe.qoy
Idaho Falls, ID 83415-5119
Sandia National Laboratory - CA
54. Moore, Jeff J. 7011 East Avenue (925) 294-2881 jimoore@sandia.gov
Livermore, CA 94550
BWXT Y-12
55. Moore, Joseph PO Box 2009 (865) 576-1351 moorejl@y12.doe.qgov
Oak Ridge, TN 37831
Lawrence Livermore National Laboratory Murphy51@linl.gov
56. Murphy, Chris 7000 East Avenue (925) 424-3204 *
Livermore, CA 94557
CH2M-WG ldaho . .
57. Murphy, Michele PO Box 1625 (208) 526-1139 michelle.murphy@icp.doe.qov
Idaho Falls, ID 83415-4113
Sandia National Laboratory-NM 22823 Sijzgiég
58. Neely, Scott PO Box 5800, MS-1119 sdneely@sandia.gov

Albuquerque, NM 87185-1119

FAX:
2972

(505) 844-
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Sandia National Laboratory - CA

59. Olson, Brian 7011 East Avenue (925) 294-2421 baolson@sandia.gov
Livermore, CA 94550
Brookhaven National Laboratory
Brookhaven Science Associate (631) 344-4553
. Procurement & Property Management (631) 344-7643 .
60. Ondrovic, Ronald Division FAX: (631) 344- ondrovic@bnl.gov
10 S. Seventh, Bldg. 211 5878
Upton, NY 11973-5000
Bechtel BWXT ldaho LLC (208) 526-2583
. Material Control (208) 521-1535 .
61. Orme, Debbie 1955 Fremont FAX: (208) 526- dco@inel.gov
Idaho Falls, 1D 83415-1303 7743
NSTec
62. Ortowski, Lisa PO Box 98521, MS NTS122 (702) 295-5037 ortowslw@nv.doe.gov
Las Vega, NV 89193
BWXT Y-12 -
63. Phillips, Marcus PO Box 2009 (865) 576-0917 phillipsmo@y12.doe.gov
Oak Ridge, TN 37831
WSRC Asset Management
64. Plyler, Peggy 731-1N gggg gg;:g;;i mailto:peggy.plyler@srs.gov
Aiken, SC 29808
Lawrence Livermore National Laboratory
65. Porter, Kory 7000 East Avenue, L-515 (925) 422-0214 porter3@linl.gov
Livermore, CA 94550
(510) 486-4224
LBNL, One Cyclotron Road, Berkeley, CA (510) 520-0280
66. Prestella, Don 94720 FAX: (510) 486- DAPrestella@lbl.qov
4540
Washington Group SRS llene.price@srs.gov
67. Price, llene 318 Pleasant Home Road (803) 208-1040 * *
Martinez, GA 30907
Oak Ridge National Laboratory, UT-
68. Roberts, Nina Battelle, LLC (865) 574-8945 robertsnj@ornl.gov

PO Box 2008
Oak Ridge, TN 37831-6289
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BWXT Y-12

69. Rutherford, Jerry PO Box 2009 (865) 574-6376 rutherfordjr@y12.doe.gov
Oak Ridge, TN 37831
Sandia National Laboratories-
Albuquerque dtsanch@sandia.gov

70. Sanchez, Dan PO Box 5800, MS 1119 (505) 284-4548
Albuquerque, NM 87185-1119
Honeywell FM&T

71. Schilling, Don 2000 E. 95th Street (816) 997-4035 dschilling@kcp.com
Kansas City, MO 64141
Lawrence Livermore National Laboratory

72. Shepard, David 7000 East Avenue, L-515 (925) 423-3581 shepardl@linl.gov
Livermore, CA 94550
Oak Ridge National Lab / SNS

73. Smith, Don PO Box 2008, Chestnut Ridge ggggg ggi:igzg smithdw2@sns.qgov
Oak Ridge, TN 37830
Matorial Control & Purchasing (208) 526-2580

74. Southwick, Shawna (208) 526-2290 SWR@inel.gov
1955 Fremont, MS 3402 (208) 526-5690
Idaho Falls, 1D 83415-3402
Honeywell FM&T (816) 997-7133,

75. Speer, Kenny 2000 East 95th Street FAX: (816) 997- | kspeer@kcp.com
Kansas City, MO 64141 3253
Westinghouse Savannah River

76. Thompson, Marc A. | Bldg. 731-3N (803) 557-5770 marc.thompson@srs.gov

Aiken, SC 29808

(803) 557-5445

77. Walker, Joya
Trottie

Westinghouse Savannah River Company
(WSRC)

Bldg 234H- Room 34

Aiken, SC 29808

(803) 208-2162
(803) 208-8036

jova.trottie@srs.gov

78. Walker, Noelle

Battelle Energy Alliance
PO Box 1625
Idaho Falls, 1D 83415-6102

(208) 533-7484

moelle.walker@inl.gov

79. Ward, Melissa

UT Battelle/Oak Ridge National Lab/SNS
PO Box 2008, Chestnut Ridge
Oak Ridge, TN 37831-6463

(865) 574-1067
(865) 567-2991

wardms@ornl.qov
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80. Walden, Ken

Lawrence Livermore National Laboratory

7000 East Avenue, L-515
Livermore, CA 94550

(925) 423-1546

walden3@linl.gov

81. Williams, Cheryl

Brookhaven Lab/Bldg. 535B
Instrumentation Div. BNL
Upton, NY 11973

(631) 344-5061

cheryll@bnl.gov

82. Worthington, Dana

CH2M Hill Hanford Material Services

Hanford, WA

Dana_ G_Worthington@rl.gov
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